Schliel3tage

KiGa Pusteblume 2023/24

26.10.2023, Do.
27.10.2023, Fr
01.11.2023, Mi.
02.11.2023, Do.
03.11.2023, Fr
08.12.2023, Fr.
22.12.2023, Fr
24.12.2023 - 07.01.2024
25.03.-01.04.2024
01.05.2024, Mi
09.05.2024, Do.
10.05.2024, Fr.
20.05.2024, Mo.
30.05.2024, Do.
31.05.2024, Fr.
15.08.2024, Do.
16.08.2024, Fr.

26.-30.08.2024
02.-06.09.2024

Nationalfeiertag
Fenstertag

Allerheiligen

Allerseelen

Fenstertag

Maria Empfangnis
Kindergarten schlielft um 15 Uhr
Weihnachten & Neujahr
Osterferien
Staatsfeiertag

Christi Himmelfahrt
Fenstertag
Pfingstmontag
Fronleichnam
Fenstertag

Maria Himmelfahrt

Fenstertag

Jahresplanungs- und Reinigungswoche

Betriebsurlaub



